Product Name

Scuppers - Short
Short Square Scupper Bare
Short Square Scupper with Square Backplate
Short Scupper w/ Square Back Plate
Short Scupper w/ Round Back Plate
Short Scupper w/ Diamond Back Plate
DaVinci Scupper
Napa Scupper
Pompeii Scupper
Short Oak Leaf Scupper - Square
Short Oak Leaf Scupper - Diamond

Scuppers - Medium
Roman Scupper W/ Square Backplate
Roman Scupper W/ Round Backplate
Roman Scupper W/ Diamond Backplate
Roman Scupper
Sonoma Scupper
Acanthus Scupper
Oak Leaf Scupper (Square)
Oak Leaf Scupper (Diamond)
Apollo Backplate w/ Oak Leaf Scupper (Square)
Apollo Backplate w/ Oak Leaf Scupper (Diamond)

Scuppers - Deco
Deco Wall Scupper w/Square Backplate — 1.5"
Deco Wall Scupper w/Round Backplate — 1.5”
Deco Wall Scupper w/Diamond Backplate — 1.5"

Prices subject to change without notice.

Black Oak Foundry Price List

PN

S65-Bare
S65-Square-1
S65 - Square
S65 - Round
S65- Diamond

S57
S62
S59
S61 - Square
S61 - Diamond

S55 - Square
S55 - Round
S55 - Diamond
S50
S51
S96
S52
S52 A
S53 - Square
S53 - Diamond

$921
S901
S911

Price

$256.00
$370.00
$335.00
$335.00
$335.00
$335.00
$335.00
$393.00
$557.00
$557.00

$335.00
$335.00
$335.00
$335.00
$335.00
$393.00
$557.00
$557.00
$1,333.00
$1,333.00

$256.00
$256.00
$256.00

ORB
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$44.00
$50.00
$50.00

ORB

$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$44.00
$50.00
$50.00
$150.00
$150.00

ORB
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00

BLK
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$44.00
$50.00
$50.00

BLK
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$44.00
$50.00
$50.00
$150.00
$150.00

BLK
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00

AB
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$78.00
$70.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00

AB
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$180.00
$180.00

AB
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00

Finish Cost

DC
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$78.00
$70.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00

DC
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00

$180.00
$180.00

DC
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00

BP
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

BP
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00

BP
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00

AP
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

$70.00
$70.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00

AP
NA
NA
NA

$74.00
$74.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$180.00
$180.00

AP
NA
NA
NA

PC
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$39.00
$35.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00

PC
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$39.00
$44.00
$44.00
$44.00
$90.00
$90.00

PC
$37.00
$37.00
$37.00

Spec
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$78.00
$70.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00

Spec
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$78.00
$88.00
$88.00
$88.00
$180.00
$180.00

Spec
$74.00
$74.00
$74.00
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Black Oak Foundry Price List

Product Name PN Price Finish Cost

Scuppers - Deco Continued ORB BLK AB DC BP AP PC Spec
Deco Wall Scupper w/Square Backplate — 2" 5922 $330.00 $40.00 S$40.00 $78.00 $78.00 $78.00 NA $39.00 $78.00

Deco Wall Scupper w/Round Backplate — 2" $S902 $330.00 $40.00 S$40.00 $78.00 $78.00 $78.00 NA $39.00 $78.00

Deco Wall Scupper w/Diamond Backplate — 2" S912 $330.00 $40.00 S$40.00 $78.00 $78.00 $78.00 NA $39.00 $78.00

Deco Wall Scupper w/Square Backplate — 2.5” S923 $426.00 $44.00 S44.00 $82.00 $82.00 $82.00 NA $41.00 $82.00

Deco Wall Scupper w/Round Backplate — 2.5" S903 $426.00 $44.00 S44.00 $82.00 $82.00 $82.00 NA $41.00 $82.00

Deco Wall Scupper w/Diamond Backplate — 2.5” S913 $426.00 $44.00 S44.00 $82.00 $82.00 $82.00 NA $41.00 $82.00

Deco 90 Degree Downspout — 1.5" S931 $259.00 $40.00 $40.00 $78.00 $78.00 $78.00 NA $39.00 $78.00

Deco 90 Degree Downspout w/ Square Backplate — 1.5" S941 $300.00 $40.00 $40.00 $78.00 $78.00 $78.00 NA $39.00 $78.00
Spouts - Handmade Copper ORB BLK AB DC BP AP PC Spec
Courtyard Spout — Small S7500 $166.00 $38.00 $38.00 NA $60.00 NA NA $10.00 $60.00

Courtyard Spout — Small w/Mini Backplate S7510 $188.00 $38.00 $38.00 NA $60.00 NA NA $12.00 $60.00

Courtyard Spout — Small w/ Turin S7534 $243.00 $38.00 $38.00 NA $100.00 NA NA $25.00 $100.00

Courtyard Spout — Small w/ Small Nikila S7580 $250.00 $38.00 $38.00 NA $100.00 NA NA $25.00 $100.00

Courtyard Spout — Small w/ Bordeaux S7584 $285.00 $38.00 $38.00 NA $106.00 NA NA $25.00 $106.00

Courtyard Spout — Large S7600 $290.00 $50.00 $50.00 NA $80.00 NA NA $15.00 $80.00

Courtyard Spout — Large w/Mini Backplate S7610 $313.00 $50.00 $50.00 NA $80.00 NA NA $20.00 $80.00
Courtyard Spout — Large w/ Florentine S7624 $324.00 $50.00 $50.00 NA $100.00 NA NA $35.00 $100.00
Courtyard Spout — Large w/ Large Nikila S7681 $375.00 $50.00 $50.00 NA $100.00 NA NA $35.00 $100.00

Courtyard Spout — Large w/ Normandy S7683 $431.00 $55.00 $55.00 NA $110.00 NA NA $35.00 $110.00
Courtyard Spout — Large w/ Versailles S7685 $477.00 $55.00 S$55.00 NA $110.00 NA NA $35.00 $110.00

Droop Spout - Small S7400 $166.00 $38.00 $38.00 NA $60.00 NA NA $10.00 $60.00

Droop Spout - Small w/ Mini Back Plate S7410 $188.00 $38.00 $38.00 NA $60.00 NA NA $12.00 $60.00

Bordeaux Spout 5401 $227.00 $38.00 $38.00 NA $85.00 NA NA $25.00 $85.00

Versailles Spout S400 $335.00 $38.00 $38.00 NA $100.00 NA NA $50.00 $100.00

Normandy Spout S402 $256.00 $38.00 $38.00 NA $85.00 NA NA $35.00 $85.00

Prices subject to change without notice. Version Fall 2022 V.1 R
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Product Name PN Price Finish Cost
Spouts - Handmade Copper Continued ORB BLK AB DC BP AP PC Spec
Droop Spout - Large S7700 $290.00 $50.00 $50.00 NA $80.00 NA NA $15.00 $80.00
Droop Spout - Large w/Mini Backplate S7710 $313.00 $50.00 $50.00 NA $80.00 NA NA $20.00 $80.00
Droop Spout - Large w/ Florentine S7724 $324.00 $50.00 $50.00 NA $100.00 NA NA $35.00 $100.00
Droop Spout - Large w/ Versailles S7785 $477.00 $55.00 S$55.00 NA $110.00 NA NA $35.00 $110.00
Droop Spout - Large w/ Normandy S7783 $431.00 $55.00 $55.00 NA $110.00 NA NA $35.00 $110.00
Spouts - Italian ORB BLK AB DC BP AP PC Spec
Roma Spout S19 $140.00 $29.00 $29.00 $57.00 $57.00 NA $57.00 $25.00 $57.00
Anzio Spout S28 $182.00 $39.00 $39.00 $60.00 $60.00 NA $60.00 $35.00 $60.00
Chianti Spout S14 $166.00 $39.00 $39.00 $62.00 $62.00 NA $62.00 $25.00 $62.00
Turin Spout S34 $183.00 $39.00 $39.00 $62.00 $62.00 NA $62.00 $25.00 $62.00
Cortona Spout S27 $216.00 $39.00 $39.00 $64.00 $64.00 NA $64.00 $35.00 $64.00
Viareggio Spout S13 $199.00 $39.00 $39.00 $64.00 $64.00 NA $64.00 $35.00 $64.00
Genoa Spout S18 $312.00 $39.00 $39.00 $64.00 $64.00 NA $64.00 $35.00 $64.00
Siena Spout S23 $340.00 $44.00 $44.00 $88.00 $88.00 NA $88.00 $35.00 $88.00
Florentine Spout S24 $340.00 $44.00 $44.00 $88.00 $88.00 NA $88.00 $35.00 $88.00
Bologna Spout S22 $438.00 $44.00 $44.00 $88.00 $88.00 NA $88.00 $40.00 $88.00
Verona Spout — Large S17 $358.00 $57.00 $57.00 $100.00 $100.00 NA $100.00 $44.00 $100.00
Centurion Spout S35 $324.00 $57.00 $57.00 $100.00 $100.00 NA $100.00 $44.00 $100.00

Prices subject to change without notice. Version Fall 2022 V.1 R
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Product Name PN Price Finish Cost
Emitters ORB BLK AB DC BP AP PC Spec
Nikila Emitter — Small S80 $131.00 $20.00 $20.00 $30.00 $30.00 NA $30.00 $15.00 $30.00
Nikila Spout — Small S80 A $153.00 $20.00 $20.00 $30.00 $30.00 NA $30.00 $15.00 $30.00
Nikila Emitter — Large S81 $181.00 $20.00 $20.00 $30.00 $30.00 NA $30.00 $15.00 $30.00
Nikila Spout — Large S81 A $204.00 $20.00 $20.00 $30.00 $30.00 NA $30.00 $15.00 $30.00
Mini Oak Leaf Emitter M222 $256.00 $38.00 $38.00 $65.00 $65.00 NA $65.00 $33.00 $65.00
Hibiscus Spout S87 A $335.00 $38.00 $38.00 $65.00 $65.00 NA $65.00 $33.00 $65.00
Oak Leaf Emitter M209 $477.00 $44.00 $44.00 $80.00 $80.00 NA $80.00 $40.00 $80.00
Bordeaux Emitter S84 $177.00 $20.00 $20.00 $30.00 $30.00 NA $30.00 $15.00 $30.00
Versailles Emitter S85 $258.00 $38.00 $38.00 $65.00 $65.00 NA $65.00 $33.00 $65.00
Normandy Emitter S83 $224.00 $38.00 $38.00 $65.00 $65.00 NA $65.00 $33.00 $65.00
Acanthus Leaf Emitter M220 $279.00 $44.00 S$44.00 $65.00 $65.00 NA $65.00 $33.00 $65.00
Acanto Emitter M5822 $466.00 $50.00 $50.00 $80.00 $80.00 NA $80.00 $40.00 $80.00
Fleur de Lis Emitter M901 $330.00 $44.00 S$44.00 $80.00 $80.00 NA $80.00 $40.00 $80.00
Bowls ORB BLK AB DC BP AP PC Spec
Classico Bowl — 24" B303-24 $1,202.00 $200.00 $200.00 NA NA NA NA $45.00 NA
Classico Bowl — 32" B303-32 $1,620.00 $220.00 $220.00 NA NA NA NA $50.00 NA
Emerald Bowl 24" Single Scupper B331-24 $901.00 $200.00 $200.00 NA NA NA NA $45.00 NA
Emerald Bowl 24" Triple Scupper B333-24 $966.00 $200.00 $200.00 NA NA NA NA $45.00 NA
Emerald Bowl 32" Single Scupper B331-32 $1,390.00 $220.00 $220.00 NA NA NA NA $50.00 NA
Emerald Bowl 32" Triple Scupper B333-32 $1,468.00 $220.00 $220.00 NA NA NA NA $50.00 NA
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Product Name PN Price Finish Cost
Finishes
Oil Rubbed Bronze ORB Dark brown with some gentle highlights where applicable, additional highlights can be requested to make a more bold/high

contract effect.

Almost Black BLK As black as we can make it, it will appear black to most people. Usually no highlights. Highlights can be requested to make
a VERY bold/high contract effect.

Antique Brass/Bronze AB Parts are kept in base material, of Brass or Bronze and given and antique appearance. We do not brass plate, so please look
at pictures to make sure you get the appearance you desire.
Distressed Copper DC
Part is completely copper plated, and given an aged appearance. Bare copper spouts are antiqued in house.

Brushed Pewter BP Part is Pewter plated and antiqued in straight lines to give a brushed appearance. Only items with straight lines can be
Brushed Nickel. Modern Pewter is a Tin Alloy, is food and water safe, corrosion resistant, and used as a plating material for
cooking utensils.

Antique Pewter AP
Part is Pewter plated and antiqued and given a general aged appearance only curvy things can be Antique Pewter. Modern
Pewter is a Tin alloy, is food and water safe, corrosion resistant, and used as a plating material for cooking utensils.

Other Special Finish Spec This is a range of finishes from Verde, Living Verde, ‘Old’, and are cases where the customer is looking for a specific theme

vs a color. We've done a few color changes for customers, the first thing we do is call and ask what they are trying to
achieve, and from there we discuss and come to an option, it’s unique to the customer so you may not want to offer it.

If you have ANY questions about finished please contact us,
we do this all the time, so we're pretty good helping you get the right look.

Prices subject to change without notice. Version Fall 2022 V.1 R



