	Black	Oak Found	ry Price Li	st						
Product Name	PN	Price	-			Finis	h Cost			
Companya Chamb			ODD	DLV	A D	DC	D.D.	A D	DC	Cmaa
Scuppers - Short			ORB	BLK	AB	DC	ВР	AP	PC	Spec
Short Square Scupper Bare	S65-Bare	\$256.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$70.00	NA	\$35.00	\$70.00
Short Square Scupper with Square Backplate	S65-Square-1	\$370.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$70.00	NA	\$35.00	\$70.00
Short Scupper w/ Square Back Plate	S65 - Square	\$335.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$70.00	NA	\$35.00	\$70.00
Short Scupper w/ Round Back Plate	S65 - Round	\$335.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$70.00	NA	\$35.00	\$70.00
Short Scupper w/ Diamond Back Plate	S65- Diamond	\$335.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$70.00	NA	\$35.00	\$70.00
DaVinci Scupper	S57	\$335.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$78.00	\$78.00	NA	\$70.00	\$39.00	\$78.00
Napa Scupper	S62	\$335.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$70.00	\$70.00	NA	\$70.00	\$35.00	\$70.00
Pompeii Scupper	S59	\$393.00	\$44.00	\$44.00	\$88.00	\$88.00	NA	\$88.00	\$44.00	\$88.00
Short Oak Leaf Scupper - Square	S61 - Square	\$557.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$88.00	\$88.00	NA	\$88.00	\$44.00	\$88.00
Short Oak Leaf Scupper - Diamond	S61 - Diamond	\$557.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$88.00	\$88.00	NA	\$88.00	\$44.00	\$88.00
Scuppers - Medium			ORB	BLK	AB	DC	ВР	AP	PC	Spec
Roman Scupper W/ Square Backplate	S55 - Square	\$335.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$78.00	\$78.00	\$78.00	NA	\$39.00	\$78.00
Roman Scupper W/ Round Backplate	S55 - Round	\$335.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$78.00	\$78.00	\$78.00	NA	\$39.00	\$78.00
Roman Scupper W/ Diamond Backplate	S55 - Diamond	\$335.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$78.00	\$78.00	\$78.00	NA	\$39.00	\$78.00
Roman Scupper	S50	\$335.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$78.00	\$78.00	NA	\$74.00	\$39.00	\$78.00
Sonoma Scupper	S51	\$335.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$78.00	\$78.00	NA	\$74.00	\$39.00	\$78.00
Acanthus Scupper	S96	\$393.00	\$44.00	\$44.00	\$88.00	\$88.00	NA	\$88.00	\$44.00	\$88.00
Oak Leaf Scupper (Square)	S52	\$557.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$88.00	\$88.00	NA	\$88.00	\$44.00	\$88.00
Oak Leaf Scupper (Diamond)	S52 A	\$557.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$88.00	\$88.00	NA	\$88.00	\$44.00	\$88.00
Apollo Backplate w/ Oak Leaf Scupper (Square)	S53 - Square	\$1,333.00	\$150.00	•	\$180.00	\$180.00	NA	\$180.00	\$90.00	\$180.00
Apollo Backplate w/ Oak Leaf Scupper (Diamond)	S53 - Diamond	\$1,333.00	\$150.00	•	\$180.00	\$180.00	NA	\$180.00	\$90.00	\$180.00
Scuppers - Deco			ORB	BLK	AB	DC	ВР	AP	PC	Spec
• •	S921	\$256.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$74.00	\$74.00	\$74.00	NA NA	\$37.00	\$74.00
Deco Wall Scupper w/Square Backplate – 1.5" Deco Wall Scupper w/Round Backplate – 1.5"	S901	\$256.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$74.00	\$74.00	\$74.00	NA NA	\$37.00	
			•	•	•				•	\$74.00
Deco Wall Scupper w/Diamond Backplate – 1.5"	S911	\$256.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$74.00	\$74.00	\$74.00	NA	\$37.00	\$74.00

	Black	Oak Foundr	y Price Li	st						
Product Name	PN	Price				Finis	h Cost			
Scuppers - Deco Continued			ORB	BLK	AB	DC	BP	AP	PC	Spec
Deco Wall Scupper w/Square Backplate – 2"	S922	\$330.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$78.00	\$78.00	\$78.00	NA	\$39.00	\$78.00
Deco Wall Scupper w/Round Backplate – 2"	S902	\$330.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$78.00	\$78.00	\$78.00	NA	\$39.00	\$78.00
Deco Wall Scupper w/Diamond Backplate – 2"	S912	\$330.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$78.00	\$78.00	\$78.00	NA	\$39.00	\$78.00
Deco Wall Scupper w/Square Backplate – 2.5"	S923	\$426.00	\$44.00	\$44.00	\$82.00	\$82.00	\$82.00	NA	\$41.00	\$82.00
Deco Wall Scupper w/Round Backplate – 2.5"	S903	\$426.00	\$44.00	\$44.00	\$82.00	\$82.00	\$82.00	NA	\$41.00	\$82.00
Deco Wall Scupper w/Diamond Backplate – 2.5"	S913	\$426.00	\$44.00	\$44.00	\$82.00	\$82.00	\$82.00	NA	\$41.00	\$82.00
Deco 90 Degree Downspout – 1.5"	S931	\$259.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$78.00	\$78.00	\$78.00	NA	\$39.00	\$78.00
Deco 90 Degree Downspout w/ Square Backplate – 1.5"	S941	\$300.00	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$78.00	\$78.00	\$78.00	NA	\$39.00	\$78.00
Spouts - Handmade Copper			ORB	BLK	AB	DC	ВР	AP	PC	Spec
Courtyard Spout – Small	S7500	\$166.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	NA	\$60.00	NA	NA	\$10.00	\$60.00
Courtyard Spout – Small w/Mini Backplate	S7510	\$188.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	NA	\$60.00	NA	NA	\$12.00	\$60.00
Courtyard Spout – Small w/ Turin	S7534	\$243.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	NA	\$100.00	NA	NA	\$25.00	\$100.00
Courtyard Spout – Small w/ Small Nikila	S7580	\$250.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	NA	\$100.00	NA	NA	\$25.00	\$100.00
Courtyard Spout – Small w/ Bordeaux	S7584	\$285.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	NA	\$106.00	NA	NA	\$25.00	\$106.00
Courtyard Spout – Large	S7600	\$290.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	NA	\$80.00	NA	NA	\$15.00	\$80.00
Courtyard Spout – Large w/Mini Backplate	S7610	\$313.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	NA	\$80.00	NA	NA	\$20.00	\$80.00
Courtyard Spout – Large w/ Florentine	S7624	\$324.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	NA	\$100.00	NA	NA	\$35.00	\$100.00
Courtyard Spout – Large w/ Large Nikila	S7681	\$375.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	NA	\$100.00	NA	NA	\$35.00	\$100.00
Courtyard Spout – Large w/ Normandy	S7683	\$431.00	\$55.00	\$55.00	NA	\$110.00	NA	NA	\$35.00	\$110.00
Courtyard Spout – Large w/ Versailles	S7685	\$477.00	\$55.00	\$55.00	NA	\$110.00	NA	NA	\$35.00	\$110.00
Droop Spout - Small	S7400	\$166.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	NA	\$60.00	NA	NA	\$10.00	\$60.00
Droop Spout - Small w/ Mini Back Plate	S7410	\$188.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	NA	\$60.00	NA	NA	\$12.00	\$60.00
Bordeaux Spout	S401	\$227.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	NA	\$85.00	NA	NA	\$25.00	\$85.00
Versailles Spout	S400	\$335.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	NA	\$100.00	NA	NA	\$50.00	\$100.00
Normandy Spout	S402	\$256.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	NA	\$85.00	NA	NA	\$35.00	\$85.00

	Black	Oak Foundr	y Price Li	st						
Product Name	duct Name PN Price Finish Cost									
Spouts - Handmade Copper Continued			ORB	BLK	AB	DC	ВР	AP	PC	Spec
Droop Spout - Large	S7700	\$290.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	NA	\$80.00	NA	NA	\$15.00	\$80.00
Droop Spout - Large w/Mini Backplate	S7710	\$313.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	NA	\$80.00	NA	NA	\$20.00	\$80.00
Droop Spout - Large w/ Florentine	S7724	\$324.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	NA	\$100.00	NA	NA	\$35.00	\$100.00
Droop Spout - Large w/ Versailles	S7785	\$477.00	\$55.00	\$55.00	NA	\$110.00	NA	NA	\$35.00	\$110.00
Droop Spout - Large w/ Normandy	S7783	\$431.00	\$55.00	\$55.00	NA	\$110.00	NA	NA	\$35.00	\$110.00
Spouts - Italian			ORB	BLK	AB	DC	ВР	AP	PC	Spec
Roma Spout	S19	\$140.00	\$29.00	\$29.00	\$57.00	\$57.00	NA	\$57.00	\$25.00	\$57.00
Anzio Spout	S28	\$182.00	\$39.00	\$39.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	NA	\$60.00	\$35.00	\$60.00
Chianti Spout	S14	\$166.00	\$39.00	\$39.00	\$62.00	\$62.00	NA	\$62.00	\$25.00	\$62.00
Turin Spout	S34	\$183.00	\$39.00	\$39.00	\$62.00	\$62.00	NA	\$62.00	\$25.00	\$62.00
Cortona Spout	S27	\$216.00	\$39.00	\$39.00	\$64.00	\$64.00	NA	\$64.00	\$35.00	\$64.00
Viareggio Spout	S13	\$199.00	\$39.00	\$39.00	\$64.00	\$64.00	NA	\$64.00	\$35.00	\$64.00
Genoa Spout	S18	\$312.00	\$39.00	\$39.00	\$64.00	\$64.00	NA	\$64.00	\$35.00	\$64.00
	S23	\$340.00	\$44.00	\$44.00	\$88.00	\$88.00	NA	\$88.00	\$35.00	\$88.00
Siena Spout										
Siena Spout Florentine Spout	S24	\$340.00	\$44.00	\$44.00	\$88.00	\$88.00	NA	\$88.00	\$35.00	\$88.00
•		\$340.00 \$438.00	\$44.00 \$44.00	\$44.00 \$44.00	\$88.00 \$88.00	\$88.00 \$88.00	NA NA	\$88.00 \$88.00	\$35.00 \$40.00	\$88.00 \$88.00
Florentine Spout	S24	•	•			•		•	•	•

		Black	Oak Found	ry Price Li	st						
Product Name		PN		Finish Cost							
Emitters				ORB	BLK	AB	DC	ВР	AP	PC	Spec
	Nikila Emitter – Small	S80	\$131.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	NA	\$30.00	\$15.00	\$30.00
	Nikila Spout – Small	S80 A	\$153.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	NA	\$30.00	\$15.00	\$30.00
	Nikila Emitter – Large	S81	\$181.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	NA	\$30.00	\$15.00	\$30.00
	Nikila Spout – Large	S81 A	\$204.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	NA	\$30.00	\$15.00	\$30.00
	Mini Oak Leaf Emitter	M222	\$256.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	NA	\$65.00	\$33.00	\$65.00
	Hibiscus Spout	S87 A	\$335.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	NA	\$65.00	\$33.00	\$65.00
	Oak Leaf Emitter	M209	\$477.00	\$44.00	\$44.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	NA	\$80.00	\$40.00	\$80.00
	Bordeaux Emitter	S84	\$177.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	NA	\$30.00	\$15.00	\$30.00
	Versailles Emitter	S85	\$258.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	NA	\$65.00	\$33.00	\$65.00
	Normandy Emitter	S83	\$224.00	\$38.00	\$38.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	NA	\$65.00	\$33.00	\$65.00
	Acanthus Leaf Emitter	M220	\$279.00	\$44.00	\$44.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	NA	\$65.00	\$33.00	\$65.00
	Acanto Emitter	M5822	\$466.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	NA	\$80.00	\$40.00	\$80.00
	Fleur de Lis Emitter	M901	\$330.00	\$44.00	\$44.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	NA	\$80.00	\$40.00	\$80.00
Bowls				ORB	BLK	AB	DC	ВР	AP	PC	Spec
	Classico Bowl – 24"	B303-24	\$1,202.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	NA	NA	NA	NA	\$45.00	NA
	Classico Bowl – 32"	B303-32	\$1,620.00	\$220.00	\$220.00	NA	NA	NA	NA	\$50.00	NA
	Emerald Bowl 24" Single Scupper	B331-24	\$901.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	NA	NA	NA	NA	\$45.00	NA
	Emerald Bowl 24" Triple Scupper	B333-24	\$966.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	NA	NA	NA	NA	\$45.00	NA
	Emerald Bowl 32" Single Scupper	B331-32	\$1,390.00	\$220.00	\$220.00	NA	NA	NA	NA	\$50.00	NA
	Emerald Bowl 32" Triple Scupper	B333-32	\$1,468.00	\$220.00	\$220.00	NA	NA	NA	NA	\$50.00	NA

	Black Oak Foundry Price List						
Product Name	PN	Price	Finish Cost				

		Finishes
Oil Rubbed Bronze	ORB	Dark brown with some gentle highlights where applicable, additional highlights can be requested to make a more bold/high contract effect.
Almost Black	BLK	As black as we can make it, it will appear black to most people. Usually no highlights. Highlights can be requested to make a VERY bold/high contract effect.
Antique Brass/Bronze	АВ	Parts are kept in base material, of Brass or Bronze and given and antique appearance. We do not brass plate, so please look at pictures to make sure you get the appearance you desire.
Distressed Copper	DC	Part is completely copper plated, and given an aged appearance. Bare copper spouts are antiqued in house.
Brushed Pewter	ВР	Part is Pewter plated and antiqued in straight lines to give a brushed appearance. Only items with straight lines can be Brushed Nickel. Modern Pewter is a Tin Alloy, is food and water safe, corrosion resistant, and used as a plating material for cooking utensils.
Antique Pewter	АР	Part is Pewter plated and antiqued and given a general aged appearance only curvy things can be Antique Pewter. Modern Pewter is a Tin alloy, is food and water safe, corrosion resistant, and used as a plating material for cooking utensils.
Other Special Finish	Spec	This is a range of finishes from Verde, Living Verde, 'Old', and are cases where the customer is looking for a specific theme vs a color. We've done a few color changes for customers, the first thing we do is call and ask what they are trying to achieve, and from there we discuss and come to an option, it's unique to the customer so you may not want to offer it.
If you	have ANY	questions about finished please contact us

If you have ANY questions about finished please contact us, we do this all the time, so we're pretty good helping you get the right look.